
SOURCE 
P O W E R & G A S 

March 11,2015 

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
Secretary 
Keystone Building, 2"lJ Floor Room N201 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

r. mum COMMISSION 

Re: Source Power & Gas LLC's ("Applicant") Application to Supply Electricity Services- Additional Information 

Dear Sir or Madam, 

In response to that letter, dated February 26, 2015 from the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission ("PUC"), 
requesting additional information, Applicant provides the following: 

• Enclose, please find a cashier's check covering the $350.00 filing fee - ^(c^^lSlQ\~\7.(0 
• Enclosed, please find seven original affidavits from the following newspapers, demonstrating Applicant's 

proof of publication: 
o Erie Times News 
o Harrisburg Patriot News 
o Philadelphia Daily News 
o Pittsburg Post-Gazette 
o Scranton Times Tribune 
o Williamsport Sun-Gazette 
o Johnstown Tribune-Democrat 

• Applicant's original Letter of Credit was shipped directly to the PUC, arriving on February 26, 2015 
• Applicant's entity number with the Pennsylvania Department of State is 4332134 

Should you have any questions, please contact the undersigned. I thank you in advance for your time and attention 
to this matter. 

Respectfully, 

Source Power & Gas LLC 

Persons designated by Applicant to receive communication regarding the information contained herein: 

John Werner, President Janna Thornberry, Counsel 
iwemer(^spgenergy.com jthornberry(S),sp£energy.com 
(832)622-7569 (281)690-4396 



PROOF OF PUBLICATION 
In 

THE ERIE TIMES-NEWS 

COMBINATION EDITION 

Source Power & Gas LLC 
2150 Town Square Place, Ste. 380 
Sugar Land TX 77479 

REFERENCE: 
PUC Notice 

83881 121832 

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA) 
COUNTY OF E R I E ) S S : 
Debra McGraw, being duty sworn, deposes and 
says that: (1) he/she is a designated agent ofthe 
Times Publishing Company (TPC) to execute Proofs 
of Publication on behalf of the TPC; (2) the TPC, 
whose principal place of business is at 
205 W. 12th Street, Erie, Pennsylvania, owns and 
publishes the Erie Times-News, established October 
2, 2000, a daily newspaper of general circulation, 
and published at Erie, Erie County Pennsylvania; 
(3) the subject notice or advertisement, a true 
and correct copy of which is attached, was 
published in the regular edition(s) of said 
newspaper on the date(s) referred to below. 
Affiant further deposes that he/she is duly 
authorized by the TPC, owner and publisher of the 
Erie Times-News, to verify the foregoing statement 
under oath, and affiant is not interested in the 
subject matter ofthe aforesaid notice or 
advertisement, and that all allegations in the 
foregoing statement as to time, place and 
character of publication are true. 

PUBLISHED ON: 02/20/15 

TOTAL COST: $409.00 

FILED ON: 02/20/15 

AD SPACE: 0 Lines 

RECEIV 
MAR 112015 

PENNSYLVANIA PUBUC UTILITY COMMISSION 
nam 

Appiicalion nf Source Power & Gas LLC For Approval To Otter, Render. 
Fumish Or Supply Electricity Or Electric Generation Semces As A Generator 
And Supplier Of Electric Power, A Marketer/Broker Engaged In Vie Business 01 
Supplying Electricity. And An Aggregator Engaged In Tha Business Of 
Supplying Electricity, To The Public In The Commonwealth 01 Pennsylvania. 

Source Power & Gas LLC will lie tiling an application, with the 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission ("PUC") lor a license lo supply 
electricity or electric generalion services as a supplier ol electric power. 
Source Power & Gas LLC proposes to sell electricity and related services in 
Citizen's Electric, Duquesne LigM Co.. FltslEnergy, PECO, PPL Eleclric Utilities, 
UGI Utilities Inc. and Wellsboro Electric under Itie provisions ol the new 
Electricity Generation Customer Ctroice and Competition Act. 

The PUC may consider this application without a hearing. Protests directed 
lo the technical or tinartcia! Illness ol Source Power & Gas LLC may be filed 
within 15 days ol the date of this notice with Ihe Secretary ol tho PUC. P.O. Box 
3265, Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265, You.should send copies ol any protesl to 
Source Power & Gas LLC attorney at the address listed below. 

By and Ihrough Counsel; Janna Thornberry 
Source Power & Gas LLC 

P0 Box 181.203 South 7lh Strcel 3 

Beasley.TX 77417 1 
Phone:(281) 690-4396 , \ 
FAX: (281) 690-4353 § 

Sworn to and subscribed before me this day of l-ehruAr^j 

Affiant: Mttt* /flcJ^WML 

NOTARY: 

2 0 1 5 
rnMMQNWE/" T M OF PENNSYLVANIA. 

Notarial Seal 
Barbara J. Moore, Notary Public 

City of Erie, Erie County 
, My eommisslwB[gn&WBOh 23, ZQib I 



The Patriot-News Co. 
2020 Technology Pkwy 

Suite 300 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 

Inquiries-717-255-8213 

SOURCE POWER & GAS 

2150 TOWN SQUARE PLACE 

SUITE 380 

SUGAR LAND 

Now you know 

TX 77479 

RECEIVED 
MAR 11 2015 

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
SECRETARY'S BUREAU 

THE PATRIOT NEWS 
THE SUNDAY PATRIOT NEWS 

Proof of Publication 
Under Act No. 587, Approved May 16, 1929 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, County of Dauphin} ss 

Amy Kotula, being duly sworn according to law, deposes and says: 

That she is a Staff Accountant of The Patriot News Co., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, with its principal office and place of business at 2020 Technology Pkwy, Suite 300, in the 
Township of Hampden, County of Cumberland, State of Pennsylvania, owner and publisher of The Patriot-News and The Sunday 
Patriot-News newspapers of general circulation, printed and published at 1900 Patriot Drive, in the City, County and State 
aforesaid; that The Patriot-News and The Sunday Patriot-News were established March 4th, 1854, and September 18th, 1949, 
respectively, and all have been continuously published ever since; 

That the printed notice or publication which is securely attached hereto is exactly as printed and published in their regular 
daily and/or Sunday/ Community Weekly editions which appeared on the date(s) indicated below. That neither she nor said 
Company is interested in the subject matter of said printed notice or advertising, and that all of the allegations of this statement as 
to the time, place and character of publication are true; and 

That she has personal knowledge of the facts aforesaid and is duly authorized and empowered to verify this statement on 
behalf of The Patriot-News Co. aforesaid by virtue and pursuant to a resolution unanimously passed and adopted severally by the 
stockholders and board of directors of the said Company and subsequently duly recorded in the office for the Recording of Deeds 
^pENiri'/nrAfia^uteuViuTY (Dauphin in Miscellaneous Book "M", Volume 14, Page 317. 

COMMISSION 
NOTICE 

Application of Source Power & Gas 
LLC For Approval To Oiler, Render, 
Furnish Or SUPPIV Eledrlclty Or 
Electric Generalion Services As A 
Generator And Suopller Of Eleclric 
Power, A Marketer/Broker Engaged In 
The auslress Of Supplying Eleclrlcltv. 
And AnAoorcgator Engaged In The 
Business Of Supplying Eleclrlcltv, To 
The Public In Th( Commonweallh Ot 
Pennsvlvdnib. 

Source Power & Gas LLC will be 
filing an application wllh Ihe 
Pennsvlvania Public Utllllv 
Commission CPUC") for o license lo 
supply eleclrlcltv or electric generation 
services as a supplier of eleclric power. 
Source Power & Gas LLC proposes to 
sell eteclrlcity and related services In 
Citizen's Eleclric, Duquesne Light Co., 
FirstEnergy, PECO, PPL Electric 
Utilities, UGI Utilities Inc. and 
Wellsboro Electric under Ihe provisions 
of Ihe new ElectHcity Generation 
Cuslomer Ctiolce and Competition Act. 

The PUC mav consider this 
application without a hearing. Protests 
directed Io fhe fscfirtlccl or Hnonclol 
fitness of Source power A Gas LLC may 
be filed within IS days of Ihe date of this 
notice with Ihe Secreiary Of the PUC, 
P.O. Box 3US. Harrisburg, PA 17105-
3265. You should send copies of any 
protest to Source Power & Gas LLC 
attornev at Ihe Qddress listed below. 

Bv and through Counsel: 
Janna Thornberry 

Source Power & Gas LLC 
PO Box 18), 103 South 7th Street 

Boasioy, TX 77417 
Phone: (181) MtM394 
FAX,: (I81)i9IH351 

This ad # 0002328320 ran on the dates shown below: 
February 19, 2015 

Swon ed before me this 24 day of February, 2015 A.D. 

NOTARIAL SEAL 
Shervl Maris Legsora, Notary Puhlic 
Hampden Twp.. Cumbertand County 

My r n m m i B S i w E W S July ^ * » g _ 

MEMBER 
^ ^ I ^ I T A S S O C i M W W0TAR1ES 



Proof of Publication in The Philadelphia Daily News 
Under Act. No 587, Approved May 16, 1929 

STA TE OF PENNSYL VANIA 
COUNTY OF PHILADELPHIA 

Florence Devlin being duly sworn, deposes and says 
that The Philadelphia Daily News is a newspaper published 
daily, except Sunday, at Philadelphia, Pennsylvania, and was 
established in said city in 1925, since which date said newspaper 
has been regularly issued in said County, and that a copy of 
the printed notice of publication is attached hereto exactly as 
the same was printed and published in the regular editions and 
issues ofthe said newspaper on the following dates: 

February 19,2015 

Affiant further deposes and says that she is an employee 
ofthe publisher of said newspaper and has been authorized 
to verify the foregoing statement and that she is not interested 
in the subject matter of the aforesaid notice of publication, and 
that all allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place 
and character of publication are true. 

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 19th day of 
February, 2015. 

My Commission Expires: 
.TH OF PCNNCVLVANM 

NOTARIAL SEAL 
MARY ANNE LOGAN, Nottrt Pubfc 
CarolPhtedetpta, Phto-Cowftf 

%Cowwtertm6^BsMareh30,»17 

Copy of Notice of Publication 

p ^ - N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y C O M M I S S I O N 
S. ' . _ • • N O T I C E 

A p p l i c n t i o n o l S o u r o o P o w o r A Oaa L L C F o r 
A p p r o v o l T o O f t o r , R o n d o r . Furn lBh Or S u p p l y 
e l o o t f l o l l y O r E loo l r l o G c n o r n l l o n S o r v l c o o Ao A 
Q o n o r n l o r A n d Supp l i e r O l E loo t r l c P o w o r A 

• M n r k o t o r / B r o k o r E n o o g o d In T h o Buo lnoaa Ot 
S u p p l y i n g E loo t r l c l l y . A n d A n A n g r o o o l o r E n -
T ^ 0 T 2 J " o /?!? BuBk iono O I S u p p l j T n g e i< iot f lo l ty . 
T o T h o P u b l i c In T h o C o m m o n w o n l t h O l P o n n -
oy l van ln . 
S o u r o o P o w o r ft O D . L L C wi l l b o t i l i ng o n o p p l l -
c o l l o n w l l h t h o Ponnoy l von lp P u b l i c U l i l i t y C o m -
m l o o l o n T P U C - ) I o r o l l c n o o t o Bupply o foo l r l o l -
iy o r o loo t r i c g o n o r o l l o n n o r v l c o s 09 a oupp l l o r of 
o l oe t r l c p o w o r . 8 o u r o « P o w o r a Oaa L L C p r o -
p o o o o l o nol i o l o o l r l c l l y n n d r o l o l o d oo rv l con In 
C l t l i o n D E loo t r l c , D u q u o o n o L l a h l C o 
M . m i f " O 1 0 y - P E C O - p P l - E loo t r l c U l i n i l oo . UGl" 
Ut l l l t loo Inc . o n d W o l l a b o r o E loo t r l c u n d o r t h o 
p r o v l n f o n a of t h o n o w E loo l r l c l t y O o n a r o i l o n 
C u o t o m o r C h o l c o a n d C o m p o t l l l o n A c t . 
T h o P U C m a y c o n a i d o r th i s a p p l i c a t i o n w i t h o u t 
n h o a r l n g . P r o t n a t o d l r o o t o d t o I h o t o c h n l c o l o r 
l l n a n c l a l I l t nosa o l S o u r o * P o w o r ft a a a L L C 

^ b 0 j'JL0lW'!=h ln 1 6 c'0>"• 0 1 x h o 1 , 0 , 0 o' Ihb 
S S B R u . S 0 0 ' " " " ? o ' t h o P U C . P .O. B o x 
3 2 6 5 . H o r r l a b u r g . PA 1 7 1 0 6 - 3 2 6 5 . Y o u o h o u l d 
a o n d c o p l o o o l a n y p r o t o a t t o S o u r o o P o w o r ft 

2 o l t o r n o y o l tho n d d r o a s l l a tod b o l o w 
By a n d t h r o u g h C o u n ooi : J o n n a T h o r n b o r r v 

S o u r o o P o w o r ft Ona L L C 
P O B o n 1 6 1 . 203 S o u t h 7 l h S l r o o l 

B o o * I a y . T X 77417 
P h o n o ; <281) 600 -4396 

F A X : ( 281 ) 600-4351 

MAR 11 2015 

PA PUBLIC UTIUTV COMMISSION 
P SECRETARY'S BUREAU 



No. Tenn, 

Proof of Publication of Notice in Pittsburgh Post-Gazette 
Under Act No 587, Approved May 16, 1929, PL 1784, as last amended by Act No 409 of September 29, .951 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, County of Allegheny, ss H. Java , being duly swom, deposes and says that the 
Pittsburgh Post-Gazetle, a newspaper of general circulation published in the City of Pittsburgh, County and Commonwealth aforesaid, was 
established in 1993 by the merging of the Pittsburgh Post-Gazette and Sun-Telegraph and The Pittsburgh Press and the Pittsburgh Post-
Gazette and Sun-Telegraph was established in 1960 and the Pittsburgh Post-Gazette was established in 1927 by the merging of the 
Pittsburgh Gazette established in 1786 and the Pittsburgh Post, established in 1842, since which date the said Pittsburgh Post-Gazette has 
been regularly issued in said County and that a copy of said printed notice or publication is attached hereto exactly as the same was 
printed and published in the regular editions and issues of the said Pittsburgh Post-Gazette a 
newspaper of general circulation on the following dates, viz: 

19 of February, 2015 
Affiant further deposes that he/she is an agent for the PG Publishing Company, a corporation and publisher ofthe Pittsburgh Post-Gazette, 
that, as such agent, affiant is duly authorized to verify the foregoing statement under oath, that affiant is not interested in the subject matter 
ofthe afore said notice or publication, and that alt allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place and character of publication are 
true. 

COPY OF NOTICE 

I'O PuhnshinB Cotnnai lisliing Company 
Sworn to and subscribed before me this day of: 
February 19, 2015 

Cort lMONWEALTH O F P E N N S Y L V A N I A 

NOTARIAL SSAl 
Linda M. Gaertner, Notary Public 

City of Pittsburgh. Allegheny County 
My Commission Expires Jan, 31, 2019 

MEMBER. PEWHSYLVAHIA ASSOCIATION OF NOTARIES 

> 

STATEMENT OF ADVERTISING COSTS 
Source Power & Gas LLC 
203 S 7TH ST 
PO BOX 181 
BEASLEY TX 77417-0181 

To PG Publishing Company 

Total $465.00 

i n 
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Q. 
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Publisher's Receipt for Advertising Costs 
PG PUBLISHING COMPANY, publisher ofthe Pittsburgh Post-Gazette, a newspaper 
of general circulation, hereby acknowledges receipt of the aforsaid advertising and 
publication costs and certifies that the same have been fully paid. 

Office 
34 Boulevard ofthe Allies 
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222 

Phone 412-263-1338 

PG Publishing Company, a Corporation, Publisher of 
Pittsburgh Post-Gazette, a Newspapetof General Circulation 

By , 
SsmuolJ, Arbullna 

I hereby certify that the foregoing is the original Proof of Publication and receipt for the Advertising costs in the 
subject matter of said notice. 

Attorney Per 

OR PUBLICATION 

PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC 
UTILITY COMMISSION 

NOTICE 

Application of Source 
Power 8, Gas LLC Fot Ap­
proval To Offer. Rentier, 
Furnish Or Supply Electrici­
ty Or Electric Generation 
setvices AS A Generator 
And supplier Of Electric 
Power, A Marketer/Broker 
Engaged in The Business 
of Supplying Electi icity. 
Am) An Aggregaror En­
gaged in The Business Of 
supplying Electi icity, TO 
The public in The com­
monwealth of Pennsylva­
nia. 

Source Power RCis LLC 
will be filing an application 
with the Pennsylvania 
Public utility commission 
("PUC") for a license to 
supply electricity or elec­
tric generalion services as 
a supplier ol electric iww-
er. source Power & Gas 
LLC proposes to sell elec­
tricity and related services 
in Citizen's Electric, Du­
quesne LiRht CO.. FirstEn­
ergy, PECO, PPL Electric 
Utilities, UGl utilities inc. 
and wellsl)oro Electric un-
tfer the provisions of the 
new Electricity Geiwi at ion 
customei choice and 
competition Act. 

The PUC may consider 
this application without a 
hearing, protests directed 
to tlte technical or finan­
cial fitness of source Pow­
er ft Gas UC may be filed 
within i s {lays of the date 
of this notice v/ith the sec-
retatyof the PUC, P.O. Box 
3265. Han isburg, PA 
17105-3265. YOU should 
send copies of any protest 
to souce Power & Gas LLC 
attorney at the address 
listed below. 

By and thr ough counsel: 
Janna Thornljerry, source 
powei ft Gas UC. PO BOX 
181,203 south 7th street. 
Beasley.TX m x i . Phone: 
(281)690-4300. FAX: (281) 
690-4351 



The Scranton Times (Under act P.L. 877 No 160. July 9,1976) 
Commonweallh of Pennsylvania, County of Lackawanna 

SOURCE POWER & GAS LLC 
JANNA THORNBERRY 
2150 TOWN SQUARE PLACE STE 380 SUGAR LAND TX 77479 

Account tf 604849 
Order #81697658 
Ad Price: 233.50 

LEGAL NOTICE PENNSYLVANI 
Gina Krushinski 
Being duly sworn according lo Jaw deposes and says lhal (s)hc is Billing clerk 
for The Scranton Times, owner and publisher of The Scranion Times, a newspaper 
of general circulation, established in 1870, published in ihe ciiy of Scranton. 
county and state aforesaid, and lhal ihe primed notice or publication hcrelo 
attached is exacily as printed in ihe regular editions of ihe said newspaper 
on ihe following dates: 

RECEIVED 
MAR 11 2015 

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
SECRETARY'S BUREAU 

02/19/2015 

Affiant further deposes and says that neither the affiant nor The Scranion Times 
is interested in the subject matter of the aforesaid noiice or advertiscmcnt 
and that all allegations in the foregoing slalemenl as time, place and 
character or publication are true } / h u r \ / / ) . / ) / O A _ ^ 

Sworn and subscribed lo before me 
this 19th day of February A.D., 2015 

(Notary Public) 

COHHONWEALTHPf PENNSYLVANIA 

Sharon Vcmur i , Hciary Public 
City of Scranton, Lackawanna County 
My Com mission Feb. 12, 2D18 

LEGAL NOTICE 

PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY 
COMMISSION NOTICE 

Appiicalion of Source Power & Gas 
LLC Fot Approval To Offer, Render, 
Fumish Or Supply electricity Or Elec­
lric Generation Services As A Genera­
tor And Supplier Of Eleclric Power, A 
Marketer/Broker Engaged In The Busi­
ness Of Supplying Electricity, And An 
Aggregator Engaged In The Business 
Of Supplying Electricity, To The Public 
In Tho Commonwealth Of Pennsylva­
nia. 

Source Power & Gas LLC will be fil­
ing an appiicalion with the Pennsy va-
nia Public Ulility Commission ("PUC I 
for a license to supply electricity or 
electric gGnerairon services as a sup­
plier of electric power. Source Power 
ft Gas LLC proposes to sell electricity 
and ralatod services in Citiien's Elec­
tric, Duquesne Light Co, FirstEnergy. 
PEfo PPL Electric Utilities, UGI Utili­
ties Inc. and Wellsboro Electric under 
the provisions of the new Electricity 
Generation Customer Choice and Com­
petition Act. 

The PUC may consider.lhis application 
without a hearing. Protests directed to 
the technical or financial fitness ol 
Source Power & Gas LLC may be 
filed within 15 days of the date of this 
notice with the Secretary of the PUC, 
P.O. Box 3265, Harrisburg, PA 17105-
3265. You should send copies ol any 
protest to Source Powor & Gas LLC 
attornsy at the address listed below. 

By and through Counsel: 
Janna Thornberry 

Source Power & Ges LLC 
PO Box 181, 203 South 7th Street 

Beasley.TX 77417 
Phone: (281) 690-4300 

FAX: (281) 690-4351 



No. Term, 19 

PROOF OF PUBLICATION OF NOTICE IN THE WILLIAMSPORT 
SUN-GAZETTE UNDER ACT NO. 587, APPROVED MAY 16, 1929 

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA 
COUNTY OF LYCOMING SS: 

Bernard A. Oravec Publisher of the Sun-Gazette Company, publishers of the Williamsport, Sun-Gazette, successor 
to the Williamsport Sun and the Gazette & Bulletin, both daily newspapers of general circulation, published at 252 West Fourth Street, 
Williamsport, Pennsylvania, being duly swom, deposes and says that the Williamsport Sun was established in 1870 and the Gazette & 
Bulletin was ~='"ncltl'.T^!"',?n 1 ~lince which dates said successor, the Williamsport Sun-Gazette, has been regularly issued and pub­
lished in the 
published in' 

in officer daily authorized by the Sun-Gazette Company, publisher of the Williamsport Sun-Gazette, 
ider oath and also declares that affiant is not interested in the subject matter ofthe aforesaid notice 
ations in the foregoing statement as to time, place and character of publication are true. 

PENNSYLVANIA 
PUBUC UTIUTY 
COMMISSION 

NOIICE 
Application of Source 

Power & Gas LLC For 
Approval To Offer, 
Render, Furnish Or Sup-
ply Elaclricity Or Electric 
Generation Sendees As A 
Generator And Supplier Of 
Electric Power. A 
Marketer/Broker Engaged 
In The Business Of Sup-

Affiant furth plying Electricity,. And An 

to verify the1 T e T Z s s ^ t J y " . 
ofpublicatio!"'nfl Electricity, To The 

r ' Public In The Com­
monwealth Of Pennsylva-

Source Power & Gas 
LLC will be filing.an appli-

I cation with the Pennsyl-
Ivania Public Utility Com-
* mission ("PUC") for a 
, license to supply electrici-
.ty or electric generation 
'services as a supplier of 
electric1 power. Source 
Power & -Gas LLC pro­
poses to sell electricity 
and related services,.in 

: Citizen's Electric. Du­
quesne Light Co., Fir­
stEnergy, PECO. PPL 
Electric Utilities. UGI Util­
ities Inc. and Wellsboro 
Electric under the provi­
sions of the new Electrici­
ty Generation Customer 
Choice and Competition 
Act. 

The PUC may consid­
er this application without 
a hearing. Protests direct­
ed to the' technical or 
financial fitness of 
Source Power & Gas 
LLC may be filed within' 
15 days ot the date of 
this noiice with the Secre­
tary of the PUC, P.O. 
Box 3265, Harrisburg, PA 
17105-3265. You "should 
send copies ol any pro­
tesl to Source Power & 
Gas LLC attorney al the 
address listed beiow. 

By and through. Counsel: 
Janna Thornberry 
Source Power & 
, Gas LLC 

PO Box 181, 
203 South 7th Street 
Beasley, TX 77417 

Phone: (281)690-4300 
FAX: (281) 690-4351 

Foresaid, and that a copy ofthe printed notice is attached hereto exactly as tbe same was printed and 
said Williamsport Sun-Gazette on the following dates, viz: 

SUN-GAZETTE COMPANY 
Sworn to anj^sub'scribed before me 

the 

-Notary PublrtT • 

THESUN-

My Ccmmission Expireo Kay 1% 201b 

STATEMENT OF ADVERTISING COSTS 

To the Sun-Gazette Company, Dr.: 

For publishing the notice attached 

hereto on the above state dates ^ 7 7 - v y 

Probated same $ 

Total. 

LISHER'S RECEIPT FOR ADVERTISING COSTS 

NY hereby acknowledges receipt of the aforesaid advertising and publication costs 

and certifies that the same have been ful ly paid. 

SUN-GAZETTE COMPANY 

B Y Bernard A. Oravec 

RECEIVED 
MAR 11 2015 

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
SECRETARY'S BUREAU 



COMMONWEALTH O F P E N N S Y L V A N I A ^ 
County of Cambria r §5 

PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
NOIICE 

j Application of Source.P.ower,& flag f-LC For Approval 
I To Offer, Render, Furnish Or Supply Electricity Or Electric 
Generation Services As A Generator And Supplier Of 

' Electric Power, A Marketer/Broker Engaged In The 
Business Of Supplying Electricity, And An Aggregator 
Engaged In The Business Of Supplying Electricity, To The 
Public In The Commonwealth Of Pennsylvania. 

Source Power A Gas LLC will be tiling an application 
with the Pennsylvania Public Ulility Commission ("PUC") 

1 (or a license to supply electricity or eleclric generation 
services as a supplier ol electric power, Source Power & 
Gas LLC proposes to sell electricity and related services' 
In Citizen's Electric, Duquesne Light Co..- FirstEnergy. 
PECO, PPL Electric Utilities, UGI Utilities Inc. and 
Wellsboro Electric under the provisions ol the new 
Electricity Generation Customer Choice and Competition 
Act. 

The PUC may consider this application without a 
hearing. Protests directed lo the technical or financial 
Illness ot Source Power & Gas LLC may be filed within 1 

15 days ol the date ol this notice wllh the Secretary of the 
PUC, P.O, Box 3265, Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265. .You 
should send copies of any protest to Source Power & ri the Comity of Cumbria, 
Gas LLC attorney at the address listed below. 1 .1 1 .. 1 r 
' • By and through Counsef: Janna Thornberry • ' 

Source Power & Gas LLC 
PO Box 181, 203 South 7th Street 

Beasley.TX 77417 
Phone: (281) 690-4300 
FAX: (281) 690-4351 

Sworn iirul Siilis<;ril><:(l hefon: uu; this 

S l ln lay o f - M i i n : l i , 2 0 i r > . 

(istown, I'A, on March fi, 
••rt'tsing and thut aft of tint 

On this 5th day of March A.D. 2015, 
btifore me, tha subscribnr, a Notary 
I'ublic in and for said County und 
State, personally appeared 
Christine Marhejltu, who being duly 
sworn according to law, deposes und 
says us Classified Advertising 
Manuger oj the Tribuim-Democrut, 
Johnstown, I'A, u newspaper of 
general circulation us duji net I by the 
"Newspaper Advertising Act", rt 
merger September li, 1952, of tha 
Johnstown Tribune, estublished 
December 7, IBS'A; and ofthe 
Johnstown Dcinovrut, cstublishetl 
March 5, 1863. 

and Commonuiealth of Pennsylvania unti 
shed in said j)itblication in the regular issues 
20I.'i; and that the Affiant is not interested 
allegations as to time, place und churucter 

STATEMENT OE ADVERTISING COSTS 

-OS 

0.00 LincN © 82.50 per line 
(>S> Im.Jiw @ %25M) pi.-r im;)) 

_ Notary Fm: 

( l lcr ie i i l Km; 

0.00 
J 62.50 
fj.OO 

2.50 

Toial Cost 170.00 

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVAN t a 
Notarial Seal 

Vivian Ohs, Notary Public 
City of Johnstown, Cambria County 

My Commissfon Expires Dec. 6, 2016 
MEMBER, PENNSYLVANIA ASSOCIATION OF NOTARIES 

To The Trihnrui-Oert iocr i i l , Johnslown. I'A 
Kor puh l i sh i i i " t in: notice or puhliention 
iiltaehe<l hereto nn the; ahove slateJ dales. 

P U K M S H E i r S R E C E I l ' T F O K A O V E K T I S I N G C O S T S 

f o r p i i l i l i s h c r o f . 

a ttevvspaper o f genera l c i r c u l a t i o n , l i c r c l t y acknow'JcfJgcs receipt o f l l i c a fo re sa id 

a iu l p i i h l i c n t i o t i costs a n d ce r t i f i e s that l l n : .same has been d u l y p a i d . 

(Name o f N e w s p a p e r ) 

BY. 

RECEIVED 
MAR 11 2015 

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
SECRETARY'S BUREAU 



3/11/2015 FedEx Ship Manager - Print Ycxjr Labe((s) 

From: (281) 690-4396 
Janna Thornberry 
Source Operations Group LLC 
2150 Town Square Place Ste 380 

Sugar Land, TX 77479 

Origin ID: SGRA FecOn, 
E> press 

Jl5l2l5022303uw 

SHIP TO: (717)783-5242 

Secretary 
PA Public Utility Commission 
Keystone Building 
2nd floor Rm N201 
HARRISBURG, PA 17120 

BILL SENDER 

Ship Date: 11MAR15 
ActWgt: 0.5 LB 
CAD: 105259378/INET3610 

Delivery Address Bar Code 

Ref# 
Invoice # 
PO# 
Dept# 

™ 7731 0500 6052 
I 0201 

SK MDT A 

FRI-13MAR10:30A 
MORNING 2DAY 

ASR 
17120 

PA-US 

MDT 

53/\Jt/8WJEE4B 

After printing this label: 
1. Use the 'FVint' button on this page to print your label to your laser or Inkjet printer. 
2. Fold the printed page along the horizontal line. 
3. Race label in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment so that the barcode portion of the label can be read and scanned. 

Warning: Use only the printed original label for shipping. Using a photocopy of this label for shipping purposes is fraudulent and could result 
in additional billing charges, along w ith the cancellation of your FedEx account number. 
Use of this system constitutes your agreement to the service conditions in the current FedEx Service Guide, available on fedex.comFedEx 
w ill not be responsible for any claim in excess of $100 per package, w hether the result of loss, damage, delay, non-delivery,misdelivery,or 
misinformation, unless you declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document your actual toss and file a timely claim.Limitations 
found in the current FedEx Service Guide apply. Your right to recover from FedEx for any loss, including intrinsic value of the package, loss 
of sales, income interest, profit, attorney's fees, costs, and other forms of damage w hether direct, incidental.consequential, or special is 
limited to the greater of $100 or the authorized declared value. Recovery cannot exceed actual documented loss.Maximum for items of 
extraordinary value is $1,000, e.g. jewelry, precious metals, negotiable instruments and other items listed in our ServiceGuide. Written claims 
must be filed w ithin strict time lirrits, see current FedEx Service Guide. 

https://www.fedexcom/shipping/html/en/Pri ntlFrame.html 1/3 


